

C.A.No. 7054 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.7054/2001

ASHOK KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDESH KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 07/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
for Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Randhir Singh Jain,Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

.SP2

List the appeal in the next four months.

.SP1

Ashwani

(S. L. Goyal)
Court Master